
Pigeon Bay Boating Club
Sailing Programme 2025 - 2026

Weekend of: Of Note: Club Event

Sat, 22 November 2025

Multihull weekend

10.00 am Briefing

Championship Cup

Kaucket Cup (monohulls)

Sun, 23 November 2025 Multihull weekend

Championship Cup 

Kaucket Cup (monohulls)

Sat, 6 December 2025 Christmas Party Club Chamionship (Day 1 of 3)

Sun, 7 December 2025 Darra Block 

Sat, 20 December 2025

Sun, 21 December 2025

Sat, 10 January 2026 Hay Challenge Cup (Short Course)

Sun, 11 January 2026 Lady Lee – long Course

Sat, 24 January 2026 Club Championship  (Day 2 of 3)

Sun, 25 January 2026 Lady Skipper Trophy

Fri, 6 February 2026 Waitangi Day Moby Dick Trophy

Sat, 7 February 2026 Strathmore Cup R1-R3

Sun, 8 February 2026 Tanglewood Trophy

Sat, 21 February 2026 Old Salts  

Sun, 22 February 2026 Sunbird Trophy

Sat, 28 February 2026 Elliott 5.9 Traveller SeriesElliott 5.9 Traveller Series

Sun,1 March 2026 (no club sailing) Elliott 5.9 Traveller Series

Sat, 7 March 2026 Club Championship  (Day 3 of 3)
Sun, 8 March 2026 Lady Lee – long Course

Sat, 21 March 2026 Matariki Matariki & Club sailing

Sun, 22 March 2026 (TBA)

Fri, 3 April 2026 Easter Hay Challenge Cup (Short Course)

Sat, 4 April 2026 Fraser Trophy

Sun, 5 April 2026 Aquathon Trophy

Mon, 6 April 2026 Commodores Trophy

Sat, 18 April 2026 Life Members day Life Members Trophy

Sun, 19 April 2026 Closing day Closing Day Pennant

No Club Sailing

Racing is due to start at 11.00 unless otherwise advised

PBBC reserves the right to alter the programme at any time Updated :   19/11/2025


